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Scooter's Coffee #564

Triple sink QA 200

Reach in cooler
Reach in cooler (cashier)
Reach in cooler (dairy)

34
36

37

Egg n cheese biscuit (reach in)
Dairy (reach in cashier)
Dairy (reach in dairy)

Cold Holding
Cold Holding
Cold Holding

36
36
37

605307953



Scooter's Coffee #564
605307953

57: 
58:

See last page for additional comments.
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See last page for additional comments.



Source Type: Food Source: Mayfield

Source Type: Water Source: Public

Source Type: Source:

Source Type: Source:

Source Type: Source:

Scooter's Coffee #564
605307953

Additional Comments


